

M JL
JLD

end of c

b2613.11	Page 288, line 23: after that line insert:
b3085.5	Page 293, line 14: after that line insert:
b2613.12	Page 327, line 10: after that line insert:
b2613.13	Page 332, line 7: after that line insert:
b3085.6	Page 332, line 13: substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>302.113 (9g), or 973.195 (1k)>" for "@U@Z7@Lam>or 302.113 (9g)>".
b2613.14	Page 332, line 17: delete lines 17 to 23 and substitute:
b3085.7	Page 338, line 20: delete "only".
b3085.8	Page 338, line 21: after "decision" insert "or there is not substantial evidence in the record to support the sentencing decision".
b2613.15	Page 339, line 13: after that line insert:
b3085.9	Page 342, line 6: after that line insert:
b2391.13	Page 345, line 19: after that line insert:
b3109.1	Page 345, line 25: after that line insert:
b2816.2	Page 346, line 8: after that line insert:
b2909.2	Page 346, line 8: after that line insert:
b2863.6	Page 346, line 13: after that line insert:
b2470.1	Page 348, line 9: after that line insert:
b3044.2	Page 350, line 2: after that line insert:
b2943.1	Page 350, line 3: delete lines 3 to 11.
b3042.3	Page 352, line 12: after that line insert:
b3052.18	Page 352, line 18: after that line insert:
b2997.3	Page 352, line 19: after that line insert:
b3042.4	Page 353, line 12: after that line insert:
b3034.8	Page 353, line 15: after that line insert:
b2392.1	Page 353, line 16: after that line insert:
b3045.4	Page 353, line 16: after that line insert:
b3093.3	Page 353, line 16: after that line insert:
✓ b3053.5	✓ Page 355, line 15: after that line insert:
✓ b2879.7	✓ Page 356, line 1: delete lines 1 to 4.
✓ b3058.3	✓ Page 356, line 4: after that line insert:
✓ b3086.1	✓ Page 356, line 4: after that line insert:
✓ b2388.2	✓ Page 357, line 24: after that line insert:
✓ b2391.14	✓ Page 357, line 24: after that line insert:
✓ b2863.7	✓ Page 357, line 24: after that line insert:

D

- ✓ b2418.1
- ✓ b3060.1
- ✓ b3077.3
- ✓ b2828.1
- ✓ b3041.5
- ✓ b2854.3
- ✓ b3052.19
- ✓ b2898.1
- ✓ b2973.1
- ✓ b2599.5
- ✓ b2879.8
- ✓ b2531.4
- ✓ b3063.5
- ✓ b3064.1
- ✓ b2844.1
- ✓ b2844.2
- ✓ b3038.1
- ✓ b3033.16
- ✓ b3038.2
- ✓ b2955.1
- ✓ b2960.1
- ✓ b2890.144
- ✓ b3048.1
- ✓ b3069.3
- ✓ b2888.4
- ✓ b2867.1
- ✓ b2867.2
- ✓ b2824.1
- ✓ b3103.4
- ✓ b2389.2
- ✓ b2944.1
- ✓ b2879.9
- ✓ Page 358, line 15: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 358, line 15: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 358, line 15: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 358, line 18: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 358, line 21: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 358, line 25: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 358, line 25: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 359, line 1: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 359, line 1: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 359, line 10: delete that line and substitute "appropriation under section 20.465 (4) (ka) of the statutes, as affected by this".
- ✓ Page 359, line 12: delete lines 12 to 15.
- ✓ Page 359, line 22: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 360, line 13: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 360, line 13: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 360, line 23: delete lines 23 to 25.
- ✓ Page 361, line 1: delete lines 1 to 12.
- ✓ Page 361, line 13: delete lines 13 to 16.
- ✓ Page 361, line 16: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 361, line 17: before that line insert:
- ✓ Page 362, line 12: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 362, line 12: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 362, line 15: delete lines 15 to 18.
- ✓ Page 362, line 18: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 362, line 18: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 362, line 19: delete lines 19 to 24.
- ✓ Page 363, line 21: delete that line and substitute "avoid adverse impacts on activities related to highway planning and programming,".
- ✓ Page 364, line 5: delete that line and substitute "avoid adverse impacts on activities related to highway planning and programming,".
- ✓ Page 364, line 6: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 364, line 6: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 364, line 7: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 364, line 24: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 364, line 25: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 365, line 9.

- ✓ b3049.2
- ✓ b2375.1
- ✓ b2484.1
- ✓ b2484.2
- ✓ b3056.1
- ✓ b3056.2
- ✓ b3056.3
- ✓ b2962.1
- ✓ b2897.1
- ✓ b2900.26
- ✓ b3075.1
- ✓ b2900.27
- ✓ b2371.1
- ✓ b2481.1
- ✓ b2859.1
- ✓ b3052.20
- ✓ b2491.1
- ✓ b3040.1
- ✓ b3093.4
- ✓ b2894.1
- ✓ b2935.1
- ✓ b3116.1
- ✓ b3116.2
- ✓ b3097.1
- ✓ b3097.2
- ✓ b3097.3
- ✓ b3116.3
- ✓ b3116.4
- ✓ b3097.4
- ✓ b3097.5
- ✓ b2493.1
- ✓ Page 365, line 9: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 365, line 16: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 365, line 23: delete lines 23 to 25.
- ✓ Page 366, line 1: delete lines 1 to 10.
- ✓ Page 366, line 15: after "subsection" insert ", except that "state agency" does not include the department of employee trust funds or the investment board".
- ✓ Page 366, line 21: delete "May" and substitute "July".
- ✓ Page 366, line 24: delete "May" and substitute "July".
- ✓ Page 368, line 8: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 369, line 2: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 369, line 2: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 370, line 3: delete lines 3 to 8.
- ✓ Page 370, line 14: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 371, line 6: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 372, line 5: increase the dollar amount by \$100 for fiscal year 2002-03.
- ✓ Page 372, line 15: delete lines 15 to 20.
- ✓ Page 376, line 8: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 376, line 13: delete "\$17,600" and substitute "\$19,400".
- ✓ Page 379, line 15: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 379, line 21: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 380, line 8: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 381, line 9: delete "\$1,302,600" and substitute "\$76,200".
- ✓ Page 382, line 5: delete "\$14,560,100" and substitute "\$13,776,800".
- ✓ Page 382, line 6: delete "496.53" and substitute "460.02".
- ✓ Page 382, line 12: delete lines 12 to 16 and substitute:
- ✓ Page 383, line 9: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 384, line 4: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 384, line 17: delete "\$24,400" and substitute "\$23,200".
- ✓ Page 384, line 18: delete "0.8 PR positions" and substitute "0.4 PR position".
- ✓ Page 384, line 23: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 385, line 7: after that line insert:
- Page 386, line 13: delete "\$361,100" and substitute "\$541,700".

- ✓ b3053.6
- ✓ b2499.1
- ✓ b2533.1
- ✓ b2492.1
- ✓ b2540.1
- ✓ b2863.8
- ✓ b3058.4
- ✓ b3059.2
- ✓ b2491.2
- ✓ b2491.3
- ✓ b2547.1
- ✓ b3052.21
- ✓ b3061.1
- ✓ b2536.1
- ✓ b3099.1
- ✓ b3026.2
- ✓ b3026.3
- ✓ b2498.3
- ✓ b2500.1
- ✓ b3033.17
- ✓ b3037.1
- ✓ b3048.2
- ✓ b2384.3
- ✓ b3061.2
- ✓ b3046.2
- ✓ b2830.1
- ✓ b2830.2
- ✓ b3033.18
- ✓ b3033.19
- ✓ b2491.4
- ✓ b2412.3
- ✓ b2475.1
- ✓ b2534.1
- ✓ Page 388, line 16: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 388, line 23: delete "\$159,000" and substitute "\$172,300".
- ✓ Page 389, line 7: delete "\$351,500" and substitute "\$380,800".
- ✓ Page 389, line 13: delete "\$14,900" and substitute "\$16,100".
- ✓ Page 390, line 7: delete "\$521,700" and substitute "\$539,100".
- ✓ Page 394, line 16: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 394, line 16: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 394, line 22: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 395, line 14: delete "\$40,100" and substitute "\$52,100".
- ✓ Page 395, line 16: delete lines 16 to 20.
- ✓ Page 396, line 11: delete "2,690,100" and substitute "2,639,500".
- ✓ Page 399, line 3: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 399, line 14: delete "\$5,116,900" and substitute "\$5,384,800".
- ✓ Page 399, line 21: delete "\$33,800" and substitute "\$36,600".
- ✓ Page 404, line 11: substitute "\$3,004,200" for "\$4,200".
- ✓ Page 409, line 10: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 409, line 11: delete lines 11 to 16.
- ✓ Page 409, line 16: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 409, line 21: delete "\$51,700" and substitute "\$56,000".
- ✓ Page 410, line 25: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 411, line 10: delete "\$737,500" and substitute "\$553,100".
- ✓ Page 412, line 7: delete "\$2,362,900" and substitute "\$636,600".
- ✓ Page 412, line 8: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 413, line 17: delete "\$3,742,500" and substitute "\$2,375,900".
- ✓ Page 414, line 2: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 414, line 18: delete lines 18 to 22.
- ✓ Page 416, line 8: delete lines 8 to 12.
- ✓ Page 417, line 19: delete the material beginning with "and" and ending with "2002-03" on line 20.
- ✓ Page 417, line 22: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 418, line 2.
- ✓ Page 418, line 2: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 418, line 17: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 418, line 18: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 418, line 24: delete "\$1,700" and substitute "\$1,800".

- ✓ b3081.1 ✓ Page 419, line 7: delete the material beginning with this line and ending with page 420, line 22.
- ✓ b3035.1 ✓ Page 420, line 23: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 421, line 2.
- ✓ b3081.2 ✓ Page 421, line 8: delete "\$40,000,000" and substitute "\$27,000,000".
- ✓ b3044.3 ✓ Page 421, line 9: after that line insert:
- ✓ b2742.1 ✓ Page 422, line 6: after that line insert:
- ✓ b2909.3 ✓ Page 425, line 10: after that line insert:
- ✓ b2910.2 ✓ Page 425, line 10: after that line insert:
- ✓ b2900.28 ✓ Page 425, line 22: after that line insert:
- ✓ b2905.1 ✓ Page 426, line 17: delete lines 17 to 19.
- ✓ b2900.29 ✓ Page 427, line 3: delete that line.
- ✓ b2900.30 ✓ Page 427, line 4: delete "1,250,000" and substitute "-0-".
- ✓ b2828.2 ✓ Page 427, line 12: delete "121,900" and substitute "21,900".
- ✓ b2828.3 ✓ Page 427, line 12: delete "174,200" and substitute "74,200".
- ✓ b2955.2 ✓ Page 427, line 22: delete that line and substitute:
- ✓ b3107.1 ✓ Page 427, line 27: after that line insert:
- ✓ b2381.1 ✓ Page 428, line 3: delete lines 3 and 4.
- ✓ b2955.3 ✓ Page 428, line 9: after the period insert "In addition, the secretary of administration may not lapse the amounts specified in paragraph (a) from the appropriation account under section 20.155 (1) (g) of the statutes to the general fund unless the public service commission fills the positions that are described in @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 9142 (1x) of this act no later than the first day of the 6th month beginning after the effective date of this subsection.".
- ✓ b2501.1 ✓ Page 428, line 13: delete "\$129,600" and substitute "\$194,400".
- ✓ b2501.2 ✓ Page 428, line 18: delete "\$27,100" and substitute "\$29,400".
- ✓ b2501.3 ✓ Page 429, line 4: delete "\$113,800" and substitute "\$123,300".
- ✓ b2501.4 ✓ Page 429, line 11: delete "\$173,800" and substitute "\$188,300".
- ✓ b2501.5 ✓ Page 429, line 16: delete "\$65,300" and substitute "\$98,000".
- ✓ b2501.6 ✓ Page 429, line 22: delete "\$380,500" and substitute "\$412,200".
- ✓ b3080.1 ✓ Page 430, line 2: delete "\$200,000,000" and substitute "\$231,000,000".
- ✓ b2501.7 ✓ Page 430, line 8: delete "\$1,600" and substitute "\$1,700".
- ✓ b2962.2 ✓ Page 430, line 9: after that line insert:
- ✓ b2501.8 ✓ Page 430, line 14: delete "\$13,900" and substitute "\$15,100".
- ✓ b2501.9 ✓ Page 430, line 19: delete "\$10,500" and substitute "\$15,800".

- ✓ b3073.1 ✓ Page 431, line 6: delete "196,700" and substitute "295,000".
- ✓ b3073.2 ✓ Page 431, line 7: delete "77,900" and substitute "116,900".
- ✓ b3073.3 ✓ Page 431, line 8: delete that line.
- ✓ b3073.4 ✓ Page 431, line 9: delete "54,800" and substitute "82,200".
- ✓ b3073.5 ✓ Page 431, line 10: delete "9,300" and substitute "13,900".
- ✓ b3073.6 ✓ Page 431, line 11: delete "1,871,000" and substitute "2,806,500".
- ✓ b3073.7 ✓ Page 431, line 12: delete "2,200" and substitute "3,300".
- ✓ b3073.8 ✓ Page 431, line 13: delete "347,600" and substitute "521,400".
- ✓ b3073.9 ✓ Page 431, line 15: delete "457,900" and substitute "686,800".
- ✓ b3073.10 ✓ Page 431, line 16: delete "296,200" and substitute "444,300".
- ✓ b3073.11 ✓ Page 431, line 18: delete "35,500" and substitute "53,200".
- ✓ b3073.12 ✓ Page 431, line 19: delete "112,500" and substitute "168,800".
- ✓ b3073.13 ✓ Page 431, line 20: delete lines 20 and 21.
- ✓ b3081.3 ✓ Page 431, line 20: delete lines 20 and 21.
- ✓ b3073.14 ✓ Page 431, line 22: delete "7,400" and substitute "11,100".
- ✓ b3073.15 ✓ Page 431, line 23: delete "350,000" and substitute "525,000".
- ✓ b2532.1 ✓ Page 432, line 19: delete "472,300" and substitute "511,700".
- ✓ b2532.2 ✓ Page 432, line 20: delete "9,500" and substitute "10,300".
- ✓ b2532.3 ✓ Page 432, line 23: delete "66,200" and substitute "71,700".
- ✓ b2501.10 ✓ Page 432, line 25: delete "3,000" and substitute "3,300".
- ✓ b2501.11 ✓ Page 432, line 26: delete "124,000" and substitute "186,000".
- ✓ b3095.1 ✓ Page 433, line 2: delete "6,790,500" and substitute "6,839,700".
- ✓ b3095.2 ✓ Page 433, line 3: delete "574,391,600" and substitute "578,549,600".
- ✓ b3095.3 ✓ Page 433, line 4: delete "12,817,900" and substitute "12,910,700".
- ✓ b2943.2 ✓ Page 433, line 5: delete lines 5 to 17.
- ✓ b2900.31 ✓ Page 434, line 11: after that line insert:
Page 434, line 12: after that line insert:
- ✓ b2970.2 ✓ Page 434, line 12: after that line insert:
- ✓ b2892.13 ✓ Page 435, line 2: after that line insert:
- ✓ b3034.9 ✓ Page 435, line 2: after that line insert:
- ✓ b3108.1 ✓ Page 435, line 2: delete "July 1, 2002" and substitute "the effective date of this subsection".
- ✓ b2483.4 ✓ Page 435, line 4: after that line insert:
- ✓ b2863.9 ✓ Page 435, line 24: after that line insert:
- ✓ b3059.3 ✓ Page 435, line 24: after that line insert:

end of D

- ✓ Page 436, line 18: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 436, line 23: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 437, line 6: after "2001" insert ", except that changes made to section 168 of the Internal Revenue Code by P.L. 107-147 do not apply".
- ✓ Page 437, line 6: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 437, line 6: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 437, line 7: delete lines 7 to 9.
- ✓ Page 437, line 10: delete lines 10 to 12.
- ✓ Page 437, line 12: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 437, line 21: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 437, line 21: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 437, line 21: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 437, line 21: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 437, line 21: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 438, line 6: delete lines 6 to 8.
- ✓ Page 438, line 8: after that line insert:
- ✓ Page 440, line 2: delete "938.355 (2d) (b) 3., 938.355 (4) (b)," and substitute "938.355 (2d) (b) 3. (by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 532b), 938.355 (4) (b) (by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 533b)".
- ✓ Page 440, line 17: after "940.32 (2) (intro.)" insert "(by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 658b), 940.32 (2e) (intro.) (by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 658g)".
- ✓ Page 440, line 17: after "(2m)" insert "(intro.) (by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 659b)".
- ✓ Page 440, line 18: after "(3) (intro.)" insert "(by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 660b)".
- ✓ Page 440, line 18: delete "940.32 (3m) (intro.)".
- ✓ Page 441, line 14: after "943.76 (2) (b)" insert "943.76 (4) (a) (intro.), 943.76 (4) (b) (intro.)".
- ✓ Page 441, line 24: after "947.013 (1t)" insert "(by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 875b)".
- ✓ Page 442, line 3: after "948.07 (intro.)" insert "948.075 (1)".
- ✓ Page 444, line 10: delete lines 10 and 11.
- ✓ Page 444, line 11: after that line insert:
- Page 444, line 21: delete lines 21 and 22.
- Page 445, line 5: after that line insert:

end of D
Ignore X

E